Concurs

Dastanta

Ced columbofil:

Ldtitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

. 02931

22.06.24 14:58:18

010130

GPS

Loc lansare

s Lovecy

Data lansarii : ,,25«061}0;96

Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic :

22:06.24 14:58:18 +000 Ceas BENZING :

03h

Por. sositi

SAVU SORIN

Sosire
Data

nesosit
nesosit

10:29:29.
10:33:06.
10:35:26.
10:38:25.
10:38:36.
10:39:08.
10:40:36.
10:54:21.
10:55:39.
10:56:24.
10:56:56.
10:57:44.

11:47:38.
171:51:21.
14:03:21.

24.06.24 17:14:54 GPS
24.06.24 17:14:54 +000
031
Nr. |Nom|Sec |Obs
Ant Nr.

011001 |OK 019
011004 |0OK |046
011031|CK |027
011018|0OK (029
01]1002|0OK |017
01]1008|0OK |034
011024 0K |009
011021 |0OK |039
01]029|0OK 052
011025|0K |022
01[020j0K 040
01]006|OK |024
011011{0OK 020
01]033|[0OK |006
01]1013[{0OK 1026
011032|0CK |003
011012{0OK [051
011026 |0OK {050
01]1023|0OK 014
011003|0OK (043
01|1030|0OK 042
01]007|CK |002
01]016|0CK |047
01]1022|0K |010
011014|0OK 013
011019|0OK |037
01]015|0K 1015
011027|0OK (018
011009 |0OK 048
01]1005|0OK (035
01]1017|0OK (036
007
032

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Sincronizare 22.06.24 14:58:18 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 033
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
crt are |Senzor
001 RO 23 980934 F DA330CB6
002 RO 23 2022238 M DAA45F3F
003 RO 23 980949 M DATCF453
004 RO 23 980982 F DA1CF5CE
005 RO 23 980931 F DA33386E
006 RO 23 980997 F DA3307C7
007 RO 23 980910 M DA333492
008 RO 23 2022227 M DA330AE6
009 RO 23 2022245 M DA330C8C
010 RO 23 980938 M DA33095F
0%1 RO 23 2022229 F DA330B8D
042 RO 23 980940 F DA330B64
0+3 RO 23 980935 F DASB5946
014 RO 23 980904 M DATCF584
015 RO 23 980942 F DAE7DA32
016 RO 22 0784442 M DA330F48
017 RO 23 2022244 F 1DA330897
018 RO 23 2022242 M DA330BAO
019 RO 23 980916 M DA330975
020 RO 23 2022234 F DAGF798C
021 RO 23 2022232 M. DA6F79B1
022 RO 22 0784433 F DA3307FE
023 RO 23 2022239 F DA330RB8E
024 RO 23 980211 M DA330BFF
025 RO 23 980915 F DA330B7A
026 RO 22 1306355 F DA33098B
027 RO 23 980917 F DA330A14
028 RO 23 980932 M DA3307E9
029 RO 23 2022240 F DAGF7971
030 RO 23 980999 M DASF5F79
031 RO 21 1045793 F DA3307BC
RO 23 980906 F DA83FBFA
' RO 23 980993 M DAB4A70A
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-04.31 Cod concurs
Antena Club BENZING 48905

Ant.:

01:38800454-1

: 000355 Serie ceas 211280
HW-8.1 Autorizare : 90001262
2 K====

G



